VALVE ISLANDS, INDIVIDUAL AND MULTIPOLE
SERIES Y
Valve island with integrated Pneumatics and Electronics.
Available versions: Individual, Multipole.
Valve functions: 2x2/2; 2x3/2; 5/2; 5/3 CC
	• Multipole modularity:
	• 4, 6, 8 positions
	• Pneumatic modularity:

SY
ST
EM
S
VALVE ISLANDS, INDIVIDUAL AND MULTIPOLE
SERIES Y - ACCESSORIES
Extension with M8 connector, 3 pin male/female (Non shielded)
Mod. Description Type of connector Connection L [cable length] (m)
CS-DW03HB-C250 moulded cable straight M8 3 pin male / female 2,5
CS-DW03HB-C500 moulded cable straight M8 3 pin male / female 5
Straight Sub-D 25 pin female connector with axial cable
Protection class IP65
Mod. ØA PIN Cable length (m)
G3X-3 7,7 16 3
G3X-5 7,7 16 5
G3X-10 7,7 16 10
G3X-15 7,7 16 15
G3X-20 7,7 16 20
G3X-25 7,7 16 25
G4X-3 9 25 3
G4X-5 9 25 5
G4X-10 9 25 10
G4X-15 9 25 15
G4X-20 9 25 20
G4X-25 9 25 25
15
Products designed for industrial applications. General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com
This document contains a description of the products offered by Camozzi Automation at time of publication.
For more complete and up to date information about the Camozzi Automation product range, please refer to our online catalogue at https://shop.camozzi.com

TI
PO
LE
S
SY
ST
EM
S
VALVE ISLANDS, INDIVIDUAL AND MULTIPOLE
SERIES Y - ACCESSORIES
Right angle Sub-D 25 pin female connector with axial cable
Protection class IP65
Mod. ØA PIN Cable length (m)
G3X1-3 7,7 16 3
G3X1-5 7,7 16 5
G3X1-10 7,7 16 10
G3X1-15 7,7 16 15
G3X1-20 7,7 16 20
G3X1-25 7,7 16 25
G4X1-3 10 25 3
G4X1-5 10 25 5
G4X1-10 10 25 10
G4X1-15 10 25 15
G4X1-20 10 25 20
G4X1-25 10 25 25
Interface with 8 valve positions
Mod.
YA1K-N8
Supplied with: